AP3417C
Document number: DS36516  Rev. 1 - 0
1 of 11
September 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3417C
P

Performance Characteristics (cont.) (@VIN = 5V, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise specified.)
       Short Circuit Protection (IOUT=1A)                                        Short Circuit Protection Recovery (IOUT=1A)
Ordering Information
For ADJ Version
                            AP3417C         -
                                                                       G1: Green
Circuit Type
For Fixed Versions
AP3417C     -
                                                                          G1: Green
Circuit Type
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
SOT-23-5 -40 to 85ºC
AP3417CKTR-G1 G4I Tape & Reel
AP3417CK-1.2TRG1 G4U Tape & Reel
AP3417CK-1.8TRG1 G4V Tape & Reel
AP3417CK-3.3TRG1 G4W Tape & Reel
DFN-2×2-6 -40 to 85ºC
AP3417CDNTR-G1 BH Tape & Reel
AP3417CDN-1.2TRG1 BL Tape & Reel
AP3417CDN-1.8TRG1 BM Tape & Reel
AP3417CDN-3.3TRG1 BN Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
VOUT
1V/div
VSW